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Spa Pricelist 2019

Oleotherapy® Signature Treatments
Nestor’s Baths* 50 minutes

Messinian Salt & Honey Scrub 50 minutes

Oleotherapy® Rosewood & Rosemary Scrub 50 minutes

Advanced Bio Lifting Cure Facial 110 minutes
Traditional Olive Nourishing Facial 80 minutes
Healing Massage Remedy by Hippocrates 80 minutes

Anazoe Dynamics

Back, Neck, & Shoulders Massage 25 minutes
Scalp Massage 25 minutes
Relaxing Foot Massage 25 minutes
Hand & Foot Scrub 25 minutes
Consultation 25 minutes
Head-to-Toe Hydration 25 minutes

The Healing Powers of Water

Heat Experience Area* with service

Heat Experience Area* without service for resort guests

Heat Experience Area* without service for non-residents

High Density Salt — Water Pool

& Thalassotherapy Pools* with service 75 minutes

High Density Salt — Water Pool

& Thalassotherapy Pools* without service 75 minutes
Herbal Bath* 25 minutes
Thalasso Bath* 25 minutes
‘Oxos’ Hot Bath* 25 minutes

Ombros* 25 minutes

€45
€115
€115
€220
€160
€160

€60
€60
€60
€60

€45
€60

Complimentary
€15
€30

€20

€45
€45
€45
€45
€60
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Stimulating Jet Shower

Thalassotherapy Floating Pool

Anazoe Trilogy Ideas
Oleotherapy® Trilogy*
Herbal Trilogy*

Sea Trilogy*

Massage Practices

Anazoe Classic Massage

Aromatherapy Candle Massage Remedy
Melisseus, The Spirit of Honey

Couple’s Massage

Maternity Massage

Lymph Drainage Face Massage

Lymph Drainage Body Massage

Reflexology

Anti — Cellulite Massage, Detoxifying & Cupping
Cupping Therapy*

Monolithos Holism*

Cocooning Scrub & Massage Ritual

by Anne Semonin

10 minutes

50 minutes

80 minutes
80 minutes

80 minutes

50 minutes
80 minutes
50 minutes
80 minutes
50 minutes
80 minutes
50 minutes
80 minutes
50 minutes
25 minutes
50 minutes
50 minutes
25 minutes
50 minutes
50 minutes
25 minutes
50 minutes
80 minutes

80 minutes

€20

€30

€160
€160
€160

€115
€160
€115
€160
€115
€160
€115/per person
€160/per person
€115
€60
€115
€115
€60
€115
€115
€60
€115
€160
€160
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In — Room

Seated Massage

Physiotherapy Treatments

Golfer’s Body Preparation

Physio - Deep Tissue Massage

Physio — Myofascial Release Massage

Physio — Power Break

Osteopathy

Osteopathic Manual Therapy*
Osteopathy & Pregnancy*
Osteopathy & Kids*

Anazoe Outdoor Experience

‘Selene’ Moonlight Massage*

Couple’s Outdoor Massage*

Outdoor Anazoe Relaxation Massage*

Outdoor Deep Tissue Massage*

Outdoor Herbal Experience*

K

50 minutes
80 minutes

15 minutes

50 minutes
80 minutes
50 minutes
80 minutes
50 minutes
80 minutes

25 minutes

50 minutes
50 minutes

50 minutes

80 minutes
50 minutes
80 minutes
50 minutes
80 minutes
50 minutes
80 minutes
50 minutes

80 minutes

€160

€220

€35

€115
€160
€115
€160
€115
€160
€60

€135
€135
€135

€160
€115/per person
€160/per person
€115
€160
€115
€160
€115
€160
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Facials

Skin Diagnosis — Learn your Skin’s Health
Anazoe Deep Cleansing Facial

Organic Aloe Vera Facial

Anazoe Herbal Facial

Age Defend Facial Treatment by Anne Semonin

Soothing Skin Saviour Facial Treatment

by Anne Semonin

Oligo Skin Protect Facial Treatment

by Anne Semonin
Collagen Veil
Radiant Eyes & Smooth Lips

Scalp Massage

Body Treatments

Organic Aloe Vera Body Wrap
Oleotherapy® Body Retreat*
’All-Natural’ Algae Wrap*

Localized Detoxifying Skin Indulgence
with Vinegar*

Oenotherapy Anti-Aging Body Cocooning
by Anne Semonin

Anti-Fatigue Back Remedy by Anne Semonin

Hand & Foot Care

Manicures

Citrus Manicure (nail polish not included)

Oleotherapy® Manicure (nail polish not included)

Organic Nail Polish Application by Kure Bazaar

Nail Polish Application

30 minutes
80 minutes
50 minutes
50 minutes
50 minutes

50 minutes

50 minutes

25 minutes
25 minutes

25 minutes

50 minutes
50 minutes

80 minutes

50 minutes

80 minutes

50 minutes

20 minutes
40 minutes
10 minutes

10 minutes

€60
€160
€115
€115
€115
€115

€115

€60
€60
€60

€115
€115
€160

€115

€160

€115

€25
€50
€15

€10
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Shellac Manicure

Shellac, Acrylic, or Gel Removal

Pedicures

Citrus-Mint Pedicure (nail polish not included)
Chamomile-Clove Pedicure

(nail polish not included)

Oleotherapy® Pedicure (nail polish not included)
Organic Nail Polish Application by Kure Bazaar
Nail Polish Application

Keratin Treatment Feet

Shellac Pedicure

Shellac, Acrylic, or Gel Removal

Oleotherapy® Waxing
Lip, Brow or Chin
Underarm

Half Leg or Arm

Full Leg

Bikini Line

Brazilian

Back or Chest

Cosmetic Application

Make — Up Application
Make — Up Instruction
Bridal Make - Up

Pre — Wedding Make — Up Trial

40 minutes

15 minutes

50 minutes

50 minutes
70 minutes
10 minutes
10 minutes
10 minutes
70 minutes

15 minutes

30 minutes
30 minutes
60 minutes

60 minutes

€55

€20

€50

€50
€70
€15
€10
€5

€70

€20

€15
€15
€45
€55
€40
€55
€45

€45
€45
€140
€60
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The Gentleman’s Spa
Men’s Trilogy* 80 minutes €160
Gentleman’s Facial 50 minutes €115
Gentleman’s Manicure 25 minutes €35
Gentleman’s Pedicure 50 minutes €50
Anazoe Kids & Teens
Anazoe Mother & Daughter Package 80 minutes €160/per person
Anazoe Father & Son & Son Package 80 minutes €160/per person
Oleotherapy® Kid’s Massage 25 minutes €60

50 minutes €115
Oleotherapy® Kid’s Facial 25 minutes €60
Oleotherapy® Teen Facial 50 minutes €115
Kid’s Foot Therapy 25 minutes €40
Kid’s Hand Therapy 25 minutes €40
Spa Packages
Anazoe Detoxify — Five or Seven Days Five Days: €702, Seven Days: €890
Anazoe Anti-Cellulite — Five or Seven Days Five Days: €650, Seven Days: €872

Best of Anazoe Spa — Three, Five or Seven Days  Three Days: €472, Five Days: €774
Seven Days: €1075

Mother Care — Three or Five Days Three Days: €396, Five Days: €603



