

Spa Pricelist 2019

$Oleotherapy \circledR \textit{Signature Treatments}$

Nestor's Baths*	50 minutes	€45
Messinian Salt & Honey Scrub	50 minutes	€115
Oleotherapy® Rosewood & Rosemary Scrub	50 minutes	€115
Advanced Bio Lifting Cure Facial	110 minutes	€220
Traditional Olive Nourishing Facial	80 minutes	€160
Healing Massage Remedy by Hippocrates	80 minutes	€160
Anazoe Dynamics		
Back, Neck, & Shoulders Massage	25 minutes	€60
Scalp Massage	25 minutes	€60
Relaxing Foot Massage	25 minutes	€60
Hand & Foot Scrub	25 minutes	€60
Consultation	25 minutes	€45
Head-to-Toe Hydration	25 minutes	€ 60

The Healing Powers of Water

Heat Experience Area* with service		Complimentary
Heat Experience Area* without service for resort guests		€15
Heat Experience Area* without service for non-residents		€30
High Density Salt – Water Pool		
& Thalassotherapy Pools* with service	75 minutes	€20
High Density Salt – Water Pool		
& Thalassotherapy Pools* without service	75 minutes	€45
Herbal Bath*	25 minutes	€45
Thalasso Bath*	25 minutes	€45
'Oxos' Hot Bath*	25 minutes	€45
Ombros*	25 minutes	€60



Stimulating Jet Shower	10 minutes	€20
Thalassotherapy Floating Pool	50 minutes	€30
Anazoe Trilogy Ideas		
Oleotherapy® Trilogy*	80 minutes	€160
Herbal Trilogy*	80 minutes	€160
Sea Trilogy*	80 minutes	€160
Massage Practices		
Anazoe Classic Massage	50 minutes	€115
	80 minutes	€160
Aromatherapy Candle Massage Remedy	50 minutes	€115
	80 minutes	€160
Melisseus, The Spirit of Honey	50 minutes	€115
	80 minutes	€160
Couple's Massage	50 minutes	€115/per person
	80 minutes	€160/per person
Maternity Massage	50 minutes	€115
Lymph Drainage Face Massage	25 minutes	€60
	50 minutes	€115
Lymph Drainage Body Massage	50 minutes	€115
Reflexology	25 minutes	€60
	50 minutes	€115
Anti – Cellulite Massage, Detoxifying & Cupping	50 minutes	€115
Cupping Therapy*	25 minutes	€60
Monolithos Holism*	50 minutes	€115
	80 minutes	€160
Cocooning Scrub & Massage Ritual	80 minutes	€160
by Anne Semonin		



In – Room	50 minutes	€160
	80 minutes	€220
Seated Massage	15 minutes	€35
Physiotherapy Treatments		
Golfer's Body Preparation	50 minutes	€115
	80 minutes	€160
Physio - Deep Tissue Massage	50 minutes	€115
	80 minutes	€160
Physio – Myofascial Release Massage	50 minutes	€115
	80 minutes	€160
Physio – Power Break	25 minutes	€ 60
Osteopathy		
Osteopathic Manual Therapy*	50 minutes	€135
Osteopathy & Pregnancy*	50 minutes	€135
Osteopathy & Kids*	50 minutes	€135
Anazoe Outdoor Experience		
'Selene' Moonlight Massage*	80 minutes	€160
Couple's Outdoor Massage*	50 minutes	€115/per person
	80 minutes	€160/per person
Outdoor Anazoe Relaxation Massage*	50 minutes	€115
	80 minutes	€160
Outdoor Deep Tissue Massage*	50 minutes	€115
	80 minutes	€160
Outdoor Herbal Experience*	50 minutes	€115
	80 minutes	€160



Facials

Skin Diagnosis – Learn your Skin's Health	30 minutes	€60
Anazoe Deep Cleansing Facial	80 minutes	€160
Organic Aloe Vera Facial	50 minutes	€115
Anazoe Herbal Facial	50 minutes	€115
Age Defend Facial Treatment by Anne Semonin	50 minutes	€115
Soothing Skin Saviour Facial Treatment	50 minutes	€115
by Anne Semonin		
Oligo Skin Protect Facial Treatment	50 minutes	€115
by Anne Semonin		
Collagen Veil	25 minutes	€60
Radiant Eyes & Smooth Lips	25 minutes	€60
Scalp Massage	25 minutes	€60
Body Treatments		
Organic Aloe Vera Body Wrap	50 minutes	€115
Oleotherapy® Body Retreat*	50 minutes	€115
'All-Natural' Algae Wrap*	80 minutes	€160
Localized Detoxifying Skin Indulgence		
with Vinegar*	50 minutes	€115
Oenotherapy Anti-Aging Body Cocooning		
by Anne Semonin	80 minutes	€160
Anti-Fatigue Back Remedy by Anne Semonin	50 minutes	€115
Hand & Foot Care		
Manicures		
Citrus Manicure (nail polish not included)	20 minutes	€25
Oleotherapy® Manicure (nail polish not included)	40 minutes	€ 50
Organic Nail Polish Application by Kure Bazaar	10 minutes	€15
Nail Polish Application	10 minutes	€10



Shellac Manicure	40 minutes	€55
Shellac, Acrylic, or Gel Removal	15 minutes	€20
Pedicures		
Citrus-Mint Pedicure (nail polish not included)	50 minutes	€ 50
Chamomile-Clove Pedicure		
(nail polish not included)	50 minutes	€ 50
Oleotherapy® Pedicure (nail polish not included)	70 minutes	€ 70
Organic Nail Polish Application by Kure Bazaar	10 minutes	€15
Nail Polish Application	10 minutes	€10
Keratin Treatment Feet	10 minutes	€5
Shellac Pedicure	70 minutes	€70
Shellac, Acrylic, or Gel Removal	15 minutes	€20
Oleotherapy® Waxing		
Lip, Brow or Chin		€15
Underarm		€15
Half Leg or Arm		€45
Full Leg		€55
Bikini Line		€40
Brazilian		€55
Back or Chest		€45
Cosmetic Application		
Make – Up Application	30 minutes	€45
Make – Up Instruction	30 minutes	€45
Bridal Make - Up	60 minutes	€140
Pre – Wedding Make – Up Trial	60 minutes	€60



The Gentleman's Spa

Men's Trilogy*	80 minutes	€160
Gentleman's Facial	50 minutes	€115
Gentleman's Manicure	25 minutes	€35
Gentleman's Pedicure	50 minutes	€50

Anazoe Kids & Teens

Anazoe Mother & Daughter Package	80 minutes	€160/per person
Anazoe Father & Son & Son Package	80 minutes	€160/per person
Oleotherapy® Kid's Massage	25 minutes	€60
	50 minutes	€115
Oleotherapy® Kid's Facial	25 minutes	€60
Oleotherapy® Teen Facial	50 minutes	€115
Kid's Foot Therapy	25 minutes	€40
Kid's Hand Therapy	25 minutes	€40

Spa Packages

Anazoe Detoxify – Five or Seven DaysFive Days: €702, Seven Days: €890Anazoe Anti-Cellulite – Five or Seven DaysFive Days: €650, Seven Days: €872Best of Anazoe Spa – Three, Five or Seven DaysThree Days: €472, Five Days: €774

Seven Days: €1075

Mother Care – Three or Five DaysThree Days: €396, Five Days: €603